DRAFT

Link Ridership Estimates as of 3/2/2011 4:13 AM

Month Schedule Type [Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count
Jan - 2011 Sat 54935 13734
Jan - 2011 Sun 70702 11784
Jan - 2011 Wkdy 440057 20955
Date Count

2011-01-01 - Sun 11514

2011-01-02 - Sun 16445

2011-01-03 21982

2011-01-04 21811

2011-01-05 19925

2011-01-06 23367

2011-01-07 22917

2011-01-08 - Sat 15137

2011-01-09 - Sun 10933

2011-01-10 19413

2011-01-11 23314

2011-01-12 21120

2011-01-13 22639

2011-01-14 22113

2011-01-15 - Sat 12933

2011-01-16 - Sun 10982

2011-01-17 15488

2011-01-18 20560

2011-01-19 19667

2011-01-20 21731

2011-01-21 19234

2011-01-22 - Sat 13898

2011-01-23 - Sun 10179

2011-01-24 18895

2011-01-25 19718

2011-01-26 19762

2011-01-27 20323

2011-01-28 23739

2011-01-29 - Sat 12967

2011-01-30 - Sun 10649

2011-01-31 22339




